

2006 No. 194

REHABILITATION OF OFFENDERS

The Rehabilitation of Offenders Act 1974 (Exclusions and
Exceptions) (Amendment) (Scotland) Order 2006

ISBN 0-11-070246-8

CORRECTION

Page 1, immediately below the date made: the italic coming into force date, “*31st March 2006*”, should be deleted;

Page 1, above the preamble: immediately after “*Coming into force...*” insert “*...in accordance with article 1(2)*”;

Page 2, article 4, in the inserted paragraph 10, line eight: ““...section 82(1) or the 2004 Act.”.” should read, ““...section 82(1) of the 2004 Act.”.”; and

Page 3, in the Explanatory Note, second paragraph, line one: “...to the 2003 order...” should read, “...to the 2003 Order...”.

August 2006